BAWBURGH GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Optional Rover Cup (05/04/2025)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Bawburgh GC (Yellow 24)

Mens Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

David Jones
Jerry Linden-Ball
lain Frame
Kevin Plunkett
Roger Morgan
Richard Rose
Harry Brister
lan Gray

Peter Whitbread
Dan Fisher
Richard Bunn
Neil Parfitt
David Barnes
Michael Moore
Patrick Reetz
Mark Goodswen
Kenny W Gray
Daren Fudge
Paul Nunn
Kevin Gray
Paul Reddy

Phil Baker
Shaun Radford

Simon Chapman

27

17

1

10

15

15

8

19

13

20

22

16

10

23

10

19

19

15

14

37

Points

46

42

39

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Bawburgh GC (Yellow 24)

Mens Division 1

Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

Name

Craig Sabberton
Martyn Tanner
Simon Nicholls
Darren Price
Graham Palmer
Paul Greengrass
Howard Wing
Micky Wright
Martyn Gilman

Martin Green

Andrew Campbell

Duncan Maciver
Peter Bennett
Paul Anderson
Darren Roope
Steven Beck
Adrian Hubbard
lan Rafferty
Edward Logan
Paolo Payne
Paul Golder
Chris Haydock
James Berwick
Chris Tozer

Dick Myhill

Stephen Colbridge

Mark Farley

P

P

32

10

18

13

21

13

16

14

28

19

28

15

22

11

17

16

17

Points

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Bawburgh GC (Yellow 24)

Mens Division 1

Pos

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

Name

Greg Gladwell
David Bawden
Joe Woolsgrove
Mark Pitcher
Peter Halford
Kevin Webb
Chris Carpenter
Kevin Chapman
Darren Meen
Patrick Parsons
Malcolm Manley
Zak Campbell
Roy Payne
Jacob Jeary
Adrian Sewell
Duncan Watson
Robert Webb
Paddy Green
Paul Hanley
Eddie Horan
Bob Hales

Josh Farrow
Mark Impson
Leslie Bloom
Alex McDowell
Mark Wilson

Roy Gee

P

P

(]

19

14

18

21

12

17

20

21

21

15

16

13

21

37

17

13

13

Points

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

28

28

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Bawburgh GC (Yellow 24)

Mens Division 1

Pos

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105

Name

William Ling

Tim Cartwright
Ricky Bowen

Ged Morris
Maddic Walker
Richard Rix
Darren Burroughs
David English
Christoph Ingram
Derek Beal
Darren Nicholls
Charlie Green
William Gallop
Mel Humphries
Stuart Campbell
Derren Ward
Jake Hurren
Adrian Sabberton
Jesse Payne-Wilkins
Kyle Blanchflower
Thomas Fox
Duncan Grant
David Wilson
Andrew Gooch
Paul Waymark
Gary Clarke

Michael Cooper

20

19

15

10

24

14

22

13

19

16

13

10

22

14

15

13

19

17

28

28

28

28

28

28

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

25

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Bawburgh GC (Yellow 24)

Mens Division 1

Pos

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121

Name

Gavin Springall
Trevor Berry

Mark Scott

Ramin Fakour-Zaker
Graham Tuddenham
Kieran Chapman
Neil Stainton

John Eastick

Chris Aulert

Brian Bandy

Mikey Kiddell
Matthew White

Andy Bellamy
Robert Savage
Andrew Pask

Robert Woodcock

P

T

-
[«2)

12

24

25

10

23

30

19

19

12

31

36

12

Points

25

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

21

21

20

20

18

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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